
Отметка рельефа

120.3

УСЛОВНЫЕ ОБОЗНАЧЕНИЯ

Cуществующие проезды

Пруд

Электрический столб без фонаря на деревянной опоре

                        Существующая схема освещения д. Дуброво

С

117.2

117

118

118

119

117.3

117.3

118

Колодец

116.1
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